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MAIN FEATURES

Product name / Commercial code HHG6BRMX
Product code 33802034
EAN Code 8016361969827
Manufacturer Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Number of zones 4
Type of cooktop Gas
Connectivity None
loT App None
Voltage (V) 220-240
Electronic timer No
Type of safety device for gas Electromagnetic for each burner

PROGRAMMES AND FUNCTIONS



Type of Ist heating element Auxiliary gas burner

Type of 2nd heating element Rapid gas burner
Type of 3rd heating element Semirapid gas burner
Type of 4th heating element Semirapid gas burner

Colour Stainless Steel
Surface material Inox plate
Control method Knobs
Knob colour Inox
Grids type Elongated cast iron pan support

Power of 1st heating element (W) 1000
Power of 2nd heating element (W) 2500
Power of 3rd heating element (W) 1750
Power of 4th heating element (W) 1750
Power consumption Off mode 0.5
Power consumption Standby mode Not applicable
Power consumption Standby mode with info Not applicable
display

Power consumption Networked Standby Not applicable
Time Off mode/Standby/Standby 20

display/Networked standby

Required niche size for installation (mm) 480X560

Dimensions of the product (mm) 595X510X35

Width of the product (mm) 595



Full product depth (mm)
Packaged Product Height (mm)
Width of the packed product (mm)
Packaged Product Depth(mm)
Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

510

127

634

556

10.64

11.06



