



H-HOB 300 GAS

HHG6BRMX

- ✓ Cast iron grids
- ✓ Dishwasher safe grids
- ✓ Knobs Control
- ✓ Different dimension of the cooking zones

Main Features

Product name / Commercial code	HHG6BRMX
Product code	33802034
EAN Code	8016361969827
Manufacturer	Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Number of zones	4
Type of cooktop	Gas

Technical features

Connectivity	None
IoT App	None
Voltage (V)	220-240
Electronic timer	No
Type of safety device for gas	Electromagnetic for each burner

Programs and Functions

Type of 1st heating element	Auxiliary gas burner
Type of 2nd heating element	Rapid gas burner
Type of 3rd heating element	Semirapid gas burner
Type of 4th heating element	Semirapid gas burner

Aesthetic

Colour	Stainless Steel
Surface material	Inox plate
Control method	Knobs
Knob colour	Inox
Grids type	Elongated cast iron pan support

Performance

Power of 1st heating element (W)	1000
Power of 2nd heating element (W)	2500
Power of 3rd heating element (W)	1750
Power of 4th heating element (W)	1750
Power consumption Off mode	0.5
Power consumption Standby mode	Not applicable
Power consumption Standby mode with info display	Not applicable
Power consumption Networked Standby	Not applicable
Time Off mode/Standby/Standby display/Networked standby	20

Dimensions

Required niche size for installation (mm)	480X560
Dimensions of the product (mm)	595X510X35
Width of the product (mm)	595

Full product depth (mm)	510
Packaged Product Height (mm)	127
Width of the packed product (mm)	634
Packaged Product Depth(mm)	556
Net weight (kg)	10.64
Gross weight (kg)	11.06